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®_‘ X‘ Ke G2 I H 30 mm height system
K [H
Téi__ _J_i{%tH4 B 63 mm width carriage
* ‘ H L 88.9 mm overall length carriage
h
N1 ‘ Ks C 16,200 N dynamic load rating
b A1
* Co 36,500 N static load rating
M ox 452 Nm static moment rating about X axis
M oy 430 Nm static moment rating about Y axis
M o 430 Nm static moment rating about Z axis
~m 0.59 kg 5=
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https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/1956957?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/1956957?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
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21.5 mm

53 mm

20 mm

5 mm

67.9 mm

1.3 mm

40 mm

35 mm

4.5 mm

11 mm

5.25 mm

10 mm

7.5 mm

M6

10 Nm

M5

10 Nm

M5

10 Nm

55 mm

7.7 mm

M5

7 mm

4.6 mm

M5

5.5 mm

18.9 mm
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SCHAEFFLER

Distance from locating edge on carriage to

locating edge on guideway

width rail

Distance from locating edge to hole

Free space, system dimension

Thread depth

fixing screws above (DIN ISO 4762-12.9)
maximum tightening torque
fixing screws below (DIN ISO 4762-12.9)
maximum tightening torque
fixing screws below (DIN 1SO4762-12.9)

maximum tightening torque

position lubrication connector
lubrication connector

maximum permissible screw depth for
lubrication connectors

position lubrication connector
lubrication connector

maximum permissible screw depth for
lubrication connectors

position lubrication connector
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